

Corporate Sponsorship Opportunities



Assembly of First Nations (AFN) National Housing and Infrastructure Conference

The Westin Calgary Downtown, in Calgary, Alberta | February 19-21, 2025

Corporate Sponsorship Opportunities

The Assembly of First Nations (AFN) is inviting you to become a sponsor of the AFN National Housing and Infrastructure Conference on February 19-21, 2025, in Calgary, Alberta. This in-person conference will focus on addressing important housing- and infrastructure-related issues facing First Nations. The theme for the conference is "Mind the Gap: Advancing First Nations Housing, Infrastructure & Drinking Water."

The need for adequate housing and improved infrastructure is pressing, given the uncertainties First Nations face regarding essential services. Key issues include legislative changes, questions about sustainable funding, long-term management, and the impact of new national housing policies. Many First Nations still lack access to safe drinking water and adequate housing and infrastructure—a basic human right that remains unmet for many, highlighting the urgent need for action to close the infrastructure gap.

The AFN National Housing and Infrastructure Conference provides an excellent opportunity to showcase your business or organization and engage with First Nations leadership from across Canada, housing and infrastructure technicians, Public Works Department staff, consultants, government officials, non-government organizations, and academics focused on drinking water and wastewater management. The event will feature panel presentations and interactive workshops where participants can learn from and share with one another.

If you are interested in becoming a corporate sponsor for the conference, please email your expression of interest to infrastructure@afn.ca.



Assembly of First Nations (AFN) National Housing and Infrastructure Conference

The Westin Calgary Downtown, in Calgary, Alberta | February 19-21, 2025

Platinum \$25,000.00

- Prominent display of company name and logo recognition, including on-site signage, projector display, and announcement
- Opportunity to provide sample product/literature in conference kit/distribution table
- · Opportunity to address conference delegates during the plenary session
- Company name recognition on the AFN website with a link to your corporate website, in the conference program, and on promotional materials
- One (1) exhibitor booth in a prime location
- Four (4) event registrations

Gold \$20,000.00

- · Company name and logo recognition, including on-site signage, projector display, and announcement
- · Opportunity to provide sample product/literature in conference kit/distribution table
- Company name recognition on the AFN website with a link to your corporate website, in the conference program, and on promotional materials
- One (1) exhibitor booth
- Three (3) event registrations

Silver \$15,000

- Company name and logo recognition, including on-site signage, website, conference program, promotional materials and announcement
- · One (1) exhibitor booth
- Two (2) event registrations

Welcome Reception (\$10,000)

The conference welcome reception will be scheduled in conjunction with our first registration evening, and we expect 150-200 people to attend. AFN will organize entertainment and provide catering.:

- Company name and logo recognition, including on-site signage, conference program, announcement during the event and recognition during the opening ceremonies.
- One (1) exhibitor booth
- One (1) event registration



Assembly of First Nations (AFN) National Housing and Infrastructure Conference

The Westin Calgary Downtown, in Calgary, Alberta | February 19-21, 2025

Other sponsorship opportunities:

- Breakfasts
- Lunches
- · Individual health breaks

Sponsorship Levels

SPONSOR LEVEL	Platinum Sponsor	Gold Sponsor	Silver Sponsor	Reception Sponsor
SPONSOR CONTRIBUTION	\$25,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
Opportunity to address conference delegates during a plenary session	•			
Opportunity to provide sample product/ literature in conference kit/distribution table	•	•		
Company name recognition on the AFN website with a link to your corporate website, in the conference program, and on promotional materials	•	•		
Exhibitor booth	In premium location	•	Ø	•
Display of company name and logo recognition, including projector display and announcement during the conference	•	•	•	•
Complimentary event registration	4	3	2	1